July 2017 - LES Schedule

Date/Mass Lectors Eucharistic Ministers Servers Date/Mass Lectors Eucharistic Ministers Servers
July 1-Saturday
4 pm Jerry Henery Jim Tschida H Cindy Pasiuk
Sandy Conroy Ron Schell
Jan Leguil Tuesday, July 4 Mass at 9 am
Jane Persoon
July 2-Sunday . . .
9 am Julie Morales Nancy Moberg H Annetta Carter Slgn'up in the SaC”StY-
Kathy Wickard Dawn Zamora
Carol Johnson Miguel Zamora
Judy McDermott
Date/Mass Lectors Eucharistic Ministers Servers Date/Mass Lectors Eucharistic Ministers Servers
July 8-Saturday July 15-Saturday
4 pm Mass at St. Patrick 4 pm Stan Wiatros Jan Leguil H Sandy Conroy
Dave Klemann Ron Schell
Dyann Klemann Cindy Pasiuk

July 9-Sunday

July 16-Sunday

Jane Persoon

9 am Julia Rajtar Sue Vanyo H Dawn Zamora 9 am Bridget Troxel Kathy Wickard H Annetta Carter
Kathy Domeier Miguel Zamora Carol Johnson Taylor Roen
Judy Barrett Taylor Roen Judy McDermott
Mary Degel Nancy Moberg
Date/Mass Lectors Eucharistic Ministers Servers Date/Mass Lectors Eucharistic Ministers Servers
July 22-Saturday July 29-Saturday
4 pm Mass at St. Patrick 4 pm Jane Persoon Stan Wiatros H Cindy Pasiuk
Jan Leguil Ron Schell
Jim Tschida
Sandy Conroy

July 23-Sunday
9 am Annetta Carter

Mary Degel H Dawn Zamora
Kathy Domeier Miguel Zamora
Sue Vanyo Taylor Roen
Judy Barrett

July 30-Sunday
9 am Maynard Guenther

Dawn Zamora
Miguel Zamora
Annetta Carter

Judy McDermott H
Carol Johnson
Nancy Moberg
Kathy Wickard




